Valley Health Sign-On Bonus Program

Thank you for your interest in joining Valley Health! This is a list of Valley Health’s sign-on bonuses by job title and

amount. These sign-on bonuses are only available until March 31, 2026!*

Phlebotomist

Inpatient Coder

LPN

Float Enterprise Travel RN's

RN 1

RN 2 (Day/Rotating shift)
RN 2 (Night shift ONLY)

RN 2- Specialty- Day/RT/Night (Surgical, Home Health, Women’s & Child,
Critical Care)

RN 3 (Day/Rotating shift)
RN 3 (Night shift ONLY)

RN 3- Specialty- Day/RT/Night (Surgical, Home Health, Women’s & Child,
Critical Care)

VH RN- Travel Nurse

Medical Technologist (MT) or Medical Laboratory Technician(MLT)
Medical Technologist 1 Microlab

Public Safety Officer

Paramedic

Emergency Medical Technician (EMT)

Certified Surgical Tech (CST)

Certified Surgical Tech-CVOR

Certified 1st Assist

Clinical Dietitian

EPIC Certified Roles

Licensed Therapist (Clinical Social Worker, Licensed Prof. Counselor)
Registered Echo or Vascular Tech

Neurodiagnostic Tech

Mammography Tech

MRI Tech

$3,000
$4,000
$5,000
$10,000

$5,000- 1 year agreement
$10,000- 2 year agreement
$10,000- 1 year agreement

$20,000- 1 year agreement

$15,000- 1 year agreement

$10,000- 1 year agreement
$20,000- 1 year agreement

$20,000- 1 year agreement

10,000- 1x payment and 1 year
agreement

$15,000
$20,000
$3,000
$5,000
$2,500
$10,000
$15,000
$15,000
$10,000
$5,000
$5,000
$15,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000



RAD Tech
Sonographer (Ultrasound Tech)
CT Tech

Speech Language Pathologist (SLP)

Occupational Therapist (OT)

Physical Therapist (PT)

Respiratory Therapist (RT)

Radiation Therapist

* These sign-on bonuses are subject to change. Terms and conditions apply for sign-on bonuses.

$5,000
$10,000
$20,000

$15k or $25k DOE OR up to $30k
student loan reimbursement (up to
$10k per year for 3 years)

$15k or $25k DOE OR up to $30k
student loan reimbursement (up to
$10k per year for 3 years)

$15k or $25k DOE OR up to $30k
student loan reimbursement (up to
$10k per year for 3 years)

$15,000 or $25,000 DOE
$15,000

* Only applies to new VHS employees. Full time and Part time applicants are eligible. Other exclusions apply.



